
Egg & Cheese Biscuit                           
Bacon, Egg & Cheese                           
Ham & Cheese                                   
Ham, Egg & Cheese                           
Sausage & Cheese                            
Sausage, Egg & Cheese                  
Cajun Chicken Biscuit & Bacon Jam
Crispy Chicken & Hot Honey          
Turkey Sausage & English Muffin    
Veggie Breakfast Quinoa Wrap 
Bagel with Butter
Bagel with Cream Cheese
Bagel with Jelly

Breakfast 

Disclaimer: Our menus contain the 9 major allergens: Milk, Eggs, Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans,
Shellfish, Wheat, Soy, Sesame.

$6.95
$8.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$6.95
$6.95
$1.10
$1.69
$1.69


