

## **Breakfast**

Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$6.95
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$8.95
Ham & Cheese	\$7.95
Ham, Egg & Cheese	\$8.95
Sausage & Cheese	\$8.95
Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$8.95
Cajun Chicken Biscuit & Bacon Jam	\$8.95
Crispy Chicken & Hot Honey	\$8.95
Turkey Sausage & English Muffin	\$6.95
Veggie Breakfast Quinoa Wrap	\$6.95
Bagel with Butter	\$1.10
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$1.69
Bagel with Jelly	\$1.69

Disclaimer: Our menus contain the 9 major allergens: Milk, Eggs, Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans, Shellfish, Wheat, Soy, Sesame.